
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

215 Igor Homin Sen Järvamaa VJM 98 97 195 1

384 Kaupo Kirs Sen Saarte JS VJM 97 95 192 2

107 Hillar loot Sen Elva JS VJM 97 94 191 3

120 Kalle Ahu Sen Vääna JS VJM 97 93 190 4

19 Tauno Tamm Sen Mõniste JK VJM 95 94 189 5

65 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa VJM 94 95 189 5

94 Kalvi Viidas Sen Kaiu JS VJM 92 96 188 7

59 Andres Kampmann Sen Läänemaa VJM 94 93 187 8

206 Hellar Sile Sen Uluk II VJM 94 93 187 8

210 Raivo Kuut Svt Järvamaa VJM 96 91 187 8

321 Alar Tammela Sen Keila JS VJM 90 97 187 8

422 Mait Mägi Sen individuaal VJM 91 96 187 8

428 Peeter Jürisson Jun individuaal VJM 94 93 187 8

9 Verner Puusepp Sen Rakvere JK VJM 93 93 186 14

64 Artjom Deykov Sen Läänemaa VJM 95 91 186 14

200 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II VJM 93 93 186 14

401 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet individuaal VJM 91 94 185 17

373 Marek Taganov Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 97 88 185 17

372 Silver Jakobson Jun Rimmu Kütid VJM 95 90 185 17

85 Alar Süda Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 92 92 184 20

288 Andres Käär Sen Harju JK VJM 93 91 184 20

62 Arles Taal Sen Läänemaa VJM 92 91 183 22

115 Henri Pikk Sen Pühaste Kütid VJM 93 90 183 22

203 Tiit Karp Svt Uluk II VJM 89 94 183 22

287 Sulev maripuu Vet Harju JK VJM 90 93 183 22

290 Armin Meesit Sen Harju JK VJM 88 95 183 22

397 Meelis Mägi Sen individuaal VJM 92 91 183 22

15 Tauri Tamm Sen Mõniste JK VJM 89 93 182 28

66 Taavi Taal Sen Läänemaa VJM 92 90 182 28

106 Rannar Lehis Sen Elva JS VJM 97 85 182 28

291 Priidik Õun Sen Harju JK VJM 86 96 182 28

83 Veikko Tihvan Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 93 88 181 32

170 Arti Levandi Sen Nahe JS VJM 90 91 181 32

179 Indrek Varba Sen Padise JS VJM 87 94 181 32

237 Heiko Saunik Sen Taebla JS VJM 90 91 181 32

183 Karl Robert Viira Sen Padise JS VJM 90 90 180 36

60 Aarne Taal Svt Läänemaa VJM 83 96 179 37

374 Margus Leets Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 89 90 179 37

69 Aili Popp Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 93 85 178 39

105 Lauri Loot Sen Elva JS VJM 84 94 178 39

211 Imre Randjõe Sen Järvamaa VJM 95 82 177 41

216 Elvis Homin Sen Järvamaa VJM 95 82 177 41

292 Kalev Leemet Sen Harju JK VJM 84 93 177 41

368 Karli Kattel Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 94 83 177 41

313 Sulev Tooming Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 93 83 176 45

217 Egert Homin Sen Järvamaa VJM 93 82 175 46

42 Ardi Kolju Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 86 88 174 47
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104 Indrek Kaarna Sen Elva JS VJM 91 83 174 47

157 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS VJM 81 93 174 47

268 Siim Saag Sen Põlva JS VJM 83 91 174 47

43 Airek Kolju Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 90 83 173 51

276 Arne Kärmas Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 82 91 173 51

311 Andres Tooming Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 82 91 173 51

369 Jaanus Tikka Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 92 81 173 51

5 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK VJM 88 84 172 55

8 Vadim Savrak Sen Rakvere JK VJM 89 83 172 55

16 Rivo Poltimäe Sen Mõniste JK VJM 97 75 172 55

103 Margo Kõivistik Sen Elva JS VJM 84 88 172 55

257 Karl Peeter Ein Jun Kullavere JS VJM 95 77 172 55

39 Argo Park Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 93 78 171 60

159 Kuldar Jõhvik Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 82 89 171 60

201 Enno Jeršov Vet Uluk II VJM 85 86 171 60

212 Kaido Kattai Sen Järvamaa VJM 88 83 171 60

310 Mihhail Turušev Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 81 90 171 60

385 Madis Kirs Sen Saarte JS VJM 83 88 171 60

396 Mait Mägi Jun individuaal VJM 93 78 171 60

227 Toivo Võsumets Sen Are JS VJM 93 77 170 67

18 Madis Kängsepp Sen Mõniste JK VJM 81 88 169 68

92 Lauri Pever Sen Kaiu JS VJM 80 89 169 68

279 Jaak Jõela Svt Viljandimaa JL VJM 87 82 169 68

11 Veljo Puusepp Sen Rakvere JK VJM 89 79 168 71

121 Ago Ahu Sen Vääna JS VJM 81 87 168 71

285 Heiki Hermandi Sen Harju JK VJM 83 85 168 71

370 Jaanus Lind Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 82 86 168 71

61 Arvo Niiler Vet Läänemaa VJM 84 83 167 75

286 Anti Berens Sen Harju JK VJM 90 77 167 75

414 Kenert Karu Jun individuaal VJM 88 79 167 75

17 Egert Ilisson Sen Mõniste JK VJM 81 85 166 78

199 Jüri Selter Vet Uluk II VJM 77 89 166 78

255 Remo Raugme Sen Kullavere JS VJM 83 83 166 78

274 Heino Sadam Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 94 72 166 78

275 Veljo Kask Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 96 70 166 78

348 Juhan Tetsmann Sen Pärnu JK VJM 85 81 166 78

371 Ilmar Lind Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 93 73 166 78

63 Kert Põldveer Sen Läänemaa VJM 81 84 165 85

73 Lilian Leetsi Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 91 74 165 85

184 Hendrik Nõmme Sen Padise JS VJM 94 71 165 85

236 Jarro Mihkelson Sen Taebla JS VJM 85 80 165 85

87 Egert Malts Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 73 91 164 89

130 Kuldar Nõmm Sen Massiaru JS VJM 81 83 164 89

158 Kaido Kiin Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 81 83 164 89

160 Tõnis Teidla Sen Hiiumaa JS VJM 91 73 164 89

267 Tanel Kapp Sen Põlva JS VJM 75 89 164 89

304 Kaimo Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 88 76 164 89

205 Ain Vihermets Sen Uluk II VJM 84 79 163 95

322 Kaarel Loos Sen Keila JS VJM 91 71 162 96

383 Karel Kaselaid Sen Saarte JS VJM 73 89 162 96

312 Tanel Oja Sen Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 84 76 160 98

4 Raldi Vellau Sen Rakvere JK VJM 87 72 159 99

131 Allar Nõmm Sen Massiaru JS VJM 86 73 159 99

278 Allan Jelinkin Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 92 67 159 99



347 Rando Köster Sen Pärnu JK VJM 82 76 158 102

423 Janika Loos Lad individuaal VJM 71 87 158 102

171 Jaanus Käärma Sen Nahe JS VJM 80 77 157 104

223 Tarmo Nairis Sen Are JS VJM 75 82 157 104

7 Peeter Järvamägi Sen Rakvere JK VJM 78 78 156 106

97 Aivar Paat Vet Kaiu JS VJM 67 89 156 106

99 Heiti Arro Sen Kaiu JS VJM 84 72 156 106

379 Martin Hein Sen Saarte JS VJM 74 82 156 106

38 Allar Rosenberg Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 84 71 155 110

41 Rein Rosenberg Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 91 64 155 110

256 Olavi Kool Sen Kullavere JS VJM 75 80 155 110

44 Arvi normet Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 70 84 154 113

303 Keio Karu Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 69 85 154 113

344 Koit Kivikas Sen Pärnu JK VJM 85 69 154 113

382 Marko Vann Vet Saarte JS VJM 83 71 154 113

84 Juss Leinbock Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 94 59 153 117

204 Kalev Kikerpill Sen Uluk II VJM 69 84 153 117

221 Arvin Peks Sen Are JS VJM 66 87 153 117

281 Siim Kask Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 71 82 153 117

301 Margus Ulp Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 82 71 153 117

402 Ingmar Meier Sen individuaal VJM 79 74 153 117

314 Tair Tooming Jun Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 62 90 152 123

10 Vaiko Saar Sen Rakvere JK VJM 82 69 151 124

202 Ahti Valdmets Sen Uluk II VJM 71 80 151 124

214 Alo Salm Vet Järvamaa VJM 70 81 151 124

346 Meelis Kruusmann Sen Pärnu JK VJM 72 79 151 124

6 Raul Vahter Sen Rakvere JK VJM 87 63 150 128

135 Gert Krüger Sen Massiaru JS VJM 78 72 150 128

269 Sigmar Saag Sen Põlva JS VJM 75 75 150 128

270 Margus Vestrik Sen Põlva JS VJM 79 71 150 128

71 Vera Toomik Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 77 72 149 132

133 Raido Uusmaa Sen Massiaru JS VJM 70 79 149 132

74 Kairit Kiin Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 76 72 148 134

96 Kalev Viidas Sen Kaiu JS VJM 74 74 148 134

222 Tiit Nairis Sen Are JS VJM 69 79 148 134

280 Ranno Tasane Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 72 75 147 137

289 Aare Hääl Sen Harju JK VJM 71 75 146 138

386 Rünno Pihlak Sen Saarte JS VJM 81 64 145 139

86 Tambet Leinbock Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 90 54 144 140

343 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnu JK VJM 67 77 144 140

95 Valdu Reinaas Vet Kaiu JS VJM 55 88 143 142

102 Janis Mardi Sen Elva JS VJM 77 65 142 143

239 Ardi Alemaa Sen Taebla JS VJM 77 65 142 143

101 Rain Põhjala Sen Elva JS VJM 65 76 141 145

168 Marek Kõiv Sen Nahe JS VJM 76 65 141 145

182 Egon Jõggis Sen Padise JS VJM 70 71 141 145

22 Keivo Kõiv Sen Mõniste JK VJM 57 83 140 148

375 Peeter Rikken Sen Rimmu Kütid VJM 68 72 140 148

181 Marko Kraft Sen Padise JS VJM 84 54 138 150

119 Mait Reits Sen Vääna JS VJM 68 66 134 151

345 Eero Nõmm Sen Pärnu JK VJM 77 57 134 151

407 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal VJM 52 82 134 151

48 Ats Nõlvak Sen Valgu JS VJM 73 60 133 154

213 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa VJM 70 61 131 155



305 Jaanus Hordo Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 84 47 131 155

98 Tarmo Tanvel Sen Kaiu JS VJM 66 64 130 157

167 Hado Alapert Sen Nahe JS VJM 70 60 130 157

50 Margo Visnu Sen Valgu JS VJM 63 66 129 159

180 Priit Friedemann Vet Padise JS VJM 58 71 129 159

306 Lauri Hordo Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 66 63 129 159

72 Anne Toompalu Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 62 66 128 162

134 Eiko Kaldoja Sen Massiaru JS VJM 74 54 128 162

429 Peeter Viil Svt individuaal VJM 64 58 122 164

40 Marko Kattai Sen Valgamaa JÜ VJM 73 48 121 165

169 Ivo Hakman Sen Nahe JS VJM 51 70 121 165

302 Priit Aru Sen Põltsamaa JS VJM 65 53 118 167

88 Ülar Neeme Sen Ida-Virumaa Kiviõli VJM 71 44 115 168

137 Veevo Habakukk Sen Massiaru JS VJM 68 44 112 169

277 Vesto Nõgel Sen Viljandimaa JL VJM 65 46 111 170

235 Marvo Maar Sen Taebla JS VJM 46 64 110 171

132 Rauno Uusma Sen Massiaru JS VJM 67 42 109 172

100 Ever Kiiver Sen Elva JS VJM 52 56 108 173

238 Anti Peetris Svt Taebla JS VJM 51 54 105 174

126 Hillar Kukk Sen Vääna JS VJM 53 46 99 175

136 Heiki Suve Sen Massiaru JS VJM 39 51 90 176

49 Harly Mägi Sen Valgu JS VJM 51 35 86 177

70 Margit Kolju Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 21 52 73 178

266 Enno Hüva Vet Põlva JS VJM 26 24 50 179



Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

428 Peeter Jürisson Jun individuaal VJM 94 93 187 1

372 Silver Jakobson Jun Rimmu Kütid VJM 95 90 185 2

5 Tarmo Järvamägi Jun Rakvere JK VJM 88 84 172 3

257 Karl Peeter Ein Jun Kullavere JS VJM 95 77 172 4

396 Mait Mägi Jun individuaal VJM 93 78 171 5

414 Kenert Karu Jun individuaal VJM 88 79 167 6

314 Tair Tooming Jun Ida-Virumaa Avinurme VJM 62 90 152 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

69 Aili Popp Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 93 85 178 1

73 Lilian Leetsi Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 91 74 165 2

423 Janika Loos Lad individuaal VJM 71 87 158 3

71 Vera Toomik Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 77 72 149 4

74 Kairit Kiin Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 76 72 148 5

72 Anne Toompalu Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 62 66 128 6

70 Margit Kolju Lad Eesti Naisküttide Selts VJM 21 52 73 7

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

65 Arvo Kuslap Vet Läänemaa VJM 94 95 189 1

200 Villu Pook Vet Uluk II VJM 93 93 186 2

401 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet individuaal VJM 91 94 185 3

287 Sulev maripuu Vet Harju JK VJM 90 93 183 4

157 Eigo Jõhvik Vet Hiiumaa JS VJM 81 93 174 5

276 Arne Kärmas Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 82 91 173 6

201 Enno Jeršov Vet Uluk II VJM 85 86 171 7

61 Arvo Niiler Vet Läänemaa VJM 84 83 167 8

199 Jüri Selter Vet Uluk II VJM 77 89 166 9

274 Heino Sadam Vet Viljandimaa JL VJM 94 72 166 9

97 Aivar Paat Vet Kaiu JS VJM 67 89 156 11

382 Marko Vann Vet Saarte JS VJM 83 71 154 12

214 Alo Salm Vet Järvamaa VJM 70 81 151 13

343 Ants Tormilind Vet Pärnu JK VJM 67 77 144 14

95 Valdu Reinaas Vet Kaiu JS VJM 55 88 143 15

180 Priit Friedemann Vet Padise JS VJM 58 71 129 16

266 Enno Hüva Vet Põlva JS VJM 26 24 50 17

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi VINT VINT-1 VINT-2
VINT 

KOKKU

VINT 

KOHT

210 Raivo Kuut Svt Järvamaa VJM 96 91 187 1

203 Tiit Karp Svt Uluk II VJM 89 94 183 2

60 Aarne Taal Svt Läänemaa VJM 83 96 179 3

SUPERVETERANID

JUUNIORID

NAISED

VETERANID



279 Jaak Jõela Svt Viljandimaa JL VJM 87 82 169 4

407 Jaak Jäme Svt individuaal VJM 52 82 134 5

213 Oskar Paukku Svt Järvamaa VJM 70 61 131 6

429 Peeter Viil Svt individuaal VJM 64 58 122 7

238 Anti Peetris Svt Taebla JS VJM 51 54 105 8


